Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Celebrex

Generic Celebrex is used for treating rheumatoid arthritis,
ostecarthritis, ankylosing spondylitis, juvenile arthritis or

i h a = i 5
f d? menstrual pain. It is also used in familial adenomatous polyposis

‘hf'" (FAP) to decrease the number of polyps (growths) in the rectal

area.

Active ingredient: Celecoxib

Brand(s):Cobix
Manufacturer: Cipla Limited

Disease(s):Rheumatoid Arthritis / Ostecarthritis / Ankylosing Spondylitis /

Juvenile Arthritis / Polyposis

Celebrex 100mg
Per pill

30 tablet $1.00
60 tablet $0.83
90 tablet $0.78
120 tablet $0.75
180 tablet $0.72
360 tablet $0.69

Free AirMail shipping

Celebrex 200mg

Per pill
30 tablet $1.00
60 tablet $0.83
90 tablet $0.78
120 tablet $0.83
180 tablet $0.76

Per Pack
$29.95

S 49.95
$55-99

$69.95
S

$ 89.95
$119.80

$ 129.95
$179-70

$ 249.95
$359.40

$ 99.95
$H9-80

$ 136.72
$179-70

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart


https://orderrxstore.com/buy-celebrex-usa.html




