Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

Celebrex



Generic Celebrex is used for treating rheumatoid arthritis, osteoarthritis, ankylosing spondylitis, juvenile arthritis or menstrual pain. It is also used in familial adenomatous polyposis (FAP) to decrease the number of polyps (growths) in the rectal area.

Active ingredient: Celecoxib

Brand(s):Cobix

Manufacturer: Cipla Limited

Disease(s):Rheumatoid Arthritis / Osteoarthritis / Ankylosing Spondylitis /

Juvenile Arthritis / Polyposis

Celebrex 100mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 29.95	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 0.83	\$ 49.95 \$59.90	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 0.78	\$ 69.95 \$89.85	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 0.75	\$ 89.95 \$119.80	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 0.72	\$ 129.95 \$179.70	Add to cart
360 tablet	\$ 0.69	\$ 249.95 \$359.40	Add to cart

Free AirMail shipping

Celebrex 200mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 29.95	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 0.83	\$ 49.95 \$59.90	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 0.78	\$ 69.95 \$89.85	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 0.83	\$ 99.95 \$119.80	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 0.76	\$ 136.72 \$179.70	Add to cart